03523354
Form P5776
Edition 13
February, 1993
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
for
SERIES 5BMG STARTERS
IMPORTANT INFORMATION CONTAINED IN OPERATION AND

Series 5BMG Starters are designed fur air or gas operation in off-highway, marine, and stationary
applications.
HOW TO ORDER A STARTER
SERIES 5BMG STARTERS
Model
5BMGA53RH-1F 11/12 6/8
5BMGA53RH-2F 12/13 8/10
5BMGA56RH-3F l0/ll 8/10
5BMGA56RH-5F 1l/12 6/8
5BMGA56RH-49F 9/9.5 3
5BMGA56RH-52F l1/11.7 3
I Pinion Drive
Teeth/Blank I D.P./Module I P.A. I Rotation
20
20